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201309250003
85350

09/25/2013
10:41:04

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130213000
063310

201401270000
25050

01/27/2014
10:26:34

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324160

201404250001
22210

04/25/2014
12:26:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324140

201405270001
58530

05/27/2014
11:28:01

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130909000
366320

201405270001
58540

05/27/2014
11:28:02

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324120

201406270001
95380

06/27/2014
12:06:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140205000
033480

201406270001
95370

06/27/2014
12:06:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130909000
366220

201406270001
95390

06/27/2014
12:06:20

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057870

201408260002
67060

08/26/2014
08:18:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130213000
063200

201409150002
88910

09/15/2014
12:42:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130808000
324050

201410080003
15920

10/08/2014
09:03:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140304000
057850

201410080003
15910

10/08/2014
09:03:12

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140102000
000310

201411210003
66880

11/21/2014
12:42:28

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140623000
190400

201411210003
66870

11/21/2014
12:42:27

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140422000
118140

201412150003
92820

12/15/2014
02:39:16

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140528000
160860

201412220003
99970

12/22/2014
09:02:18

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140422000
118120

201501200000
19480

01/20/2015
12:12:44

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140401000
092700

201501200000
19500

01/20/2015
12:12:46

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140730000
233770



201502260000
59890

02/26/2015
12:14:15

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130925000
386230

201507300002
60840

07/30/2015
10:58:32

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140310000
066430

201508240002
92990

08/24/2015
11:14:19

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20141204000
381810

201508240002
93490

08/24/2015
12:11:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140821000
262690

201601210000
21360

01/21/2016
11:59:13

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150326000
095670

201603030000
68370

03/03/2016
01:21:14

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150804000
267550

201606020001
89350

06/02/2016
11:10:48

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150928000
338130

201608250003
07650

08/25/2016
12:43:29

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150901000
304660

201610120003
74200

10/12/2016
11:44:29

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20131007000
400440

201612010004
39100

12/01/2016
01:42:38

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20150804000
267590

201612010004
39120

12/01/2016
01:42:40

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20160425000
136080

201401020000
01430

01/02/2014
02:21:33

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20121213000
476650


