Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201309250003 85350	09/25/2013 10:41:04	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130213000 063310	·
201401270000 25050	01/27/2014 10:26:34	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130808000 324160	
201404250001 22210	04/25/2014 12:26:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130808000 324140	
201405270001 58530	05/27/2014 11:28:01	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130909000 366320	
201405270001 58540	05/27/2014 11:28:02	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130808000 324120	
201406270001 95380	06/27/2014 12:06:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140205000 033480	
201406270001 95370	06/27/2014 12:06:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130909000 366220	
201406270001 95390	06/27/2014 12:06:20	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140304000 057870	
201408260002 67060	08/26/2014 08:18:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130213000 063200	
201409150002 88910	09/15/2014 12:42:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20130808000 324050	
201410080003 15920	10/08/2014 09:03:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140304000 057850	
201410080003 15910	10/08/2014 09:03:12	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140102000 000310	
201411210003 66880	11/21/2014 12:42:28	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140623000 190400	
201411210003 66870	11/21/2014 12:42:27	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140422000 118140	
201412150003 92820	12/15/2014 02:39:16	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140528000 160860	
201412220003 99970	12/22/2014 09:02:18	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140422000 118120	
201501200000 19480	01/20/2015 12:12:44	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140401000 092700	
201501200000 19500	01/20/2015 12:12:46	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140730000 233770	

201502260000 59890	02/26/2015 12:14:15	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2013092500 386230	0
201507300002 60840	07/30/2015 10:58:32	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2014031000 066430	0
201508240002 92990	08/24/2015 11:14:19	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2014120400 381810	0
201508240002 93490	08/24/2015 12:11:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2014082100 262690	0
201601210000 21360	01/21/2016 11:59:13	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2015032600 095670	0
201603030000 68370	03/03/2016 01:21:14	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2015080400 267550	0
201606020001 89350	06/02/2016 11:10:48	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2015092800 338130	0
201608250003 07650	08/25/2016 12:43:29	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2015090100 304660	0
201610120003 74200	10/12/2016 11:44:29	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2013100700 400440	0
201612010004 39100	12/01/2016 01:42:38	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2015080400 267590	0
201612010004 39120	12/01/2016 01:42:40	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2016042500 136080	0
201401020000 01430	01/02/2014 02:21:33	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ADAMS HOMES LLC		Instr #:2012121300 476650	0